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M &M Nuclear Consultants
1221 Avenue of the Americas
New York, New York 10020-1070
Telephone 212 997-2000

March 9, 1987

Mr. Ira Dinitz
State and Licensee Affairs
Office of State Programs
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Washington, D.C. 20555

Rochester Gas & Electric Cor oration

Facility Form Policy: NF-170
Endorsement: 116

Dear Mr. Dinitz:

Enclosed please find two certified copies of the
captioned endorsement. If you have any questions, please
don't hesitate to call.

Sincerely,

David J. O'onnor, Jr.
Nuclear Consultant

Enc.
cc: G. VanIngen

D. Barrett

870 3230518 8y030P
;ADOCK 05000244

S ~
, PDR



~ i c~ Ni%4ar Energy Liability InsOance

NUCLEAR ENERGY LIABILITY INSURANCE ASSOCIATION

CHANGES IN SUSSCRI SING CCNPANIES ANO IN THEIR PROPORTIONATE LIABILITYENOORSENENT

CALENOAR YEAR 1987

l. It is agreed that with respect to bodily injury or property damage caused,
during the effective period of 'this endorsement, by the nuclear energy hazard.

a. The word "companies" wherever used in the policy means the subscribing
companies listed below.

b. The policy shall be binding on such companies only.

c. Each such company shall be liable for its proportion of any obligation
assumed or expense incurred under the policy because of such bodily injury
or property damage as designated below.

2. It is agreed that the effective period of this endorsement is from the
beginning of the effective date of this endorsement stated below to the close
of December 31 of the Calendar Year designated in the caption above, or to
the time of the termination or cancellation of the policy, if sooner.
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Aetna Casualty 8 Surety Co.
AIIianz Insurance Company
Allstate Insurance Company
American Home Assurance Co.
Continental Casualty Company
Continental Insurance Company
Federal Insurance Company
Fireman's Fund Insurance Co
Gen Accident Ins. Co of Amer.
General Ins. Co. of America
Hanover Insurance Company
Hartford Accid.& Indemity Co.
Hartford Steam Slr.lnsp & lns
Highlands Insurance Company
Home Indecnity Company
Ins. Co. of Horth America
Motors Insurance Corporation
Ohio Casualty Insurance Co.
Pacific Indemnity Company
Providence washington Ins. Co
Reliance Insurance Company
Royal Ins. Co. of America
St Paul Fire & Marine Ins Co.
State Farm Fire 8 Casualty Co
Transamerica Insurance Co.
Travelers Indemnity Company
U.S. Fidelity & Guaranty Co.
UPS. Fire Insurance Company
Universal Underwriters Ins Co
Zurich Insurance Co.
HE.87

10. 961359%
1.525059%
5.337705%
1.000820%
5.147073/
9. 531616%
1.906323/
3.050117/
1.525059%
1.906323/

.571897%
9.055036/

.667213%

.381265%
1.429742%
6.481499%

.190632%

. 190632%

.571897/

. 190632/

.571897%
4.003279%
5.779972%

.953162%

.953162%
12.391102%
9. 531616%
2. 573537%

. 190632%
1.429742/

Effective Date of
this Endorsement Januar 1 1987

12:01 A.M. Standard time
To form a part of Policy No.

Issued to Rochester Gas 8 Electric Corporation

Date of Issue Februar 27 1987
I

For the S cribing Companies

By
enera nag

Endorsement No. 116 Countersigned by
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